Congratulations to the students for getting selected as Digital Home Specialists at Reliance

S.S. Jain Subodh P.G. (Autonomous) College, Jaipur

Training and Placement Cell

NOTICE

Date : 9/01/2020

Result: Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd.

Jio Infocomm Ltd.

Contact

S.No. [ Name Details E-Mail Id
1 Mansi Borad 8290198623 | boradmansi585@gmail.com
2 Vanya Yadav 9511535104 | vanyayadav.28@gmail.com
3 Kartik Pandya’ 8905540722 | kartikpandya973@gmail.com
4 Anuj Nagpal 9460948263 | anujnagpal98@gmail.com
5 Ganesh Gupta 8949449295 | ganeshguptal2345679@gmail.com
6 Khemraj Saini 8696387323 | 706sainikhemraj@gmail.com
7 Abhishek Jain 6370612902 | abhisekjain048@gmail.com
8 Utkarsh Sharma 7375056535 | ut.sharmal999@gmail.com
9 Devender 7015266199 | devenderyadav51ll@gmail.com
10 Vinod Kumawat 9079144823 | vinodkumawat5212@gmail.com
11 Ravi Choudhary 7375860940 | ravichoudhary04082000@gmail.com
12 Arbaz Khan 8442079812 | 9k0553223@gmail.com
13 Rakesh Saini 7878689428 | rksaini918033@gmail.com
14 Brajesh Kumawat 8290343059 | Brajeshkumawat4@gmail.com
15 Ansh Jain 7737755973 | ansh05jain@gmail.com

Shravan Kumar
16 Chaudhary 7048518678 | chaudharishravan21@gmail.com
17 Rohit Agarwal 9521880402 | aggarwalrohit198@amail.com
18 Shyam Sundar Meena 8742052420 | shyam322220@gmail.com
19 Kuldeep Sahu 9694713729 | sahukuldeep2000@gmail.com
20 Ravindra Sharma 9782494108 | ravindras2809@gmail.com
21 Akshat Saxena 8003461286 | akshatsaxena705@gmail.com
22 Rahul Saini 9588203822 | rahulsaini743@gmail.com
23 Rahul 8570861490 | rahul267sahu@gmail.com
24 Sanjay Kumar 7742759162 | sanjaydalal10112000@gmail.com
25 Kanhya Lal Pandey 9557426717 | kanhyapandey1947@gmail.com
26 Yash Kumar Devidy 6376964868 | yash1999devidy@gmail.com
27 Keshav Sharma 8559912340 | ks2000562000@gmail.com
28 Vishal Sharma 6378124272 | sharmavishusonul23@gmail.com
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29 Veerender Singh 9784847066

30 Bhupender 7727015165 | bhupender709@gmail.com

31 Akshay Sharma 9636147426 | akkisharmall22u@amail.com
32 Anuj Khandelwal 8005800710

33 Aman Ganshani 9664471140 | ganshaniaman@gmail.com
34 Veerendra Singh

35 Anmol

36 Shahrose Ahmed Iraqui | 9649006544 | shahroseahmadiraqui410@gmail.com

37 Devendra Singh

38 Ari Jain

Requirement:
1. Students must be having below mentioned documents in soft copy on the day of
joining
a. PAN Card (attach acknowledgement slip in case one does not have)
Adhar Card (attach acknowledgement slip in case one does not have)
Bank details (on your own name)
Photograph
10t mark sheet
f. 12" mark sheet
2. NOC of students to be provided by college.

© oo o

Joining date and venue will be confirmed soon.

Do connect to Devil.singh@ril.com in case of any query.

Contact No. 8949231447
Gurpreetkaur.M@ril.com

Gurpreet Kaur Mangat
Area HR Trainee

Human Resources

Reliance Jio Infocomm Ltd.

For Details:

Contact Ruchi Choudhary (111)
9782690086

All the Best!

(Prof. K.B. Sharma)
Principal


mailto:bhupender709@gmail.com
mailto:akkisharma1122u@gmail.com
mailto:ganshaniaman@gmail.com
mailto:shahroseahmadiraqui410@gmail.com
mailto:Devi1.singh@ril.com
mailto:Gurpreetkaur.M@ril.com




